
2004-2005 MIAC Men's Basketball Schedule and Results

NCAA Tournament

First Round

3/3/2005

Lawrence 70 @ Gustavus 56


MIAC Playoffs

2/26/2005 (Sat) - Championship
#2 St. Thomas 58 @ #1 Gustavus 68 (box) 


MIAC Playoffs

2/24/2005 (Thur) - Semifinals

#4 Bethel 49 @ #1 Gustavus 65 (box)

#3 Carleton 75 @ #2 St. Thomas 81 (box)


MIAC Playoffs

2/22/2005 (Tues) - Quarterfinals

#6 Macalester 77 @ #3 Carleton 81 (box)

#5 Concordia 77 @ #4 Bethel 79 OT (box)


2/19/2005 (Sat)

Saint Mary's 63 @ St. Olaf 57

Augsburg 82 @ Macalester 88

Concordia 79 @ Hamline 82

Bethel 60 @ Carleton 58

Saint John's 73 @ Gustavus 82

BYE - St. Thomas


2/16/2005 (Wed) 

Augsburg 65 @ Saint John's 62

Carleton 75 @ Saint Mary's 54 

St. Thomas 63 @ Concordia 69

Gustavus 72 @ Macalester 60

Hamline 71 @ Bethel 88

BYE - St. Olaf 


2/14/2005 (Mon)

Gustavus 75 @ Augsburg 62


2/12/2005 (Sat)

Concordia 69 @ Bethel 85

Saint John's 67 @ Hamline 80

Carleton 86 @ St. Olaf 73

Saint Mary's 53 @ St. Thomas 77

BYE - Macalester


2/9/2005 (Wed) 

Bethel 57 @ St. Thomas 74

Augsburg 79 @ Concordia 105

Hamline 79 @ Saint Mary's 61

St. Olaf 57 @ Gustavus 58

Macalester 51 @ Saint John's 68

BYE - Carleton 


2/7/2005 (Mon)

St. Thomas 79 @ St. Olaf 64

Bethel 63 @ Gustavus 65

Saint Mary's 56 @ Saint John's 59

Carleton 74 @ Macalester 72

Hamline 74 @ Augsburg 85

BYE - Concordia


2/5/2005 (Sat) 

St. Olaf 77 @ Bethel 100

Macalester 87 @ Hamline 73

Concordia 54 @ Carleton 74

Gustavus 69 @ Saint Mary's 50

Saint John's 72 @ St. Thomas 92

BYE - Augsburg


http://www.gustavus.edu/oncampus/athletics/news.cfm?view=mbb&id=1127
http://www.gustavus.edu/oncampus/athletics/news.cfm?view=mbb&id=1120
http://www.stthomas.edu/tommies/shared/shownews.cfm?ArticleID=3323
http://webapps.acs.carleton.edu/athletics/?sport=252&module=event&id=82949
http://home.cord.edu/dept/sports/05/box/winter/mb05box26.html


2/2/2005 (Wed)

Gustavus 73 @ Carleton 66

Bethel 74 @ Saint Mary's 57

St. Olaf 60 @ Hamline 62

Concordia 76 @ Macalester 68

Augsburg 61 @ St. Thomas 87

BYE - Saint John's


1/31/2005 (Mon)

Saint John's 59 @ Bethel 71

St. Thomas 80 @ Gustavus 90

Macalester 73 @ St. Olaf 70 OT

Carleton 78 @ Augsburg 65

BYE - Hamline


1/31/2005 (Mon)

Saint John's 59 @ Bethel 71

St. Thomas @ Gustavus 7:30pm

Macalester @ St. Olaf 7:30pm

Carleton @ Augsburg 7:30pm

BYE - Hamline


1/29/2005 (Sat) 

Macalester 80 @ Saint Mary's 56

St. Olaf 59 @ Concordia 81

St. Thomas 91 @ Hamline 93

Augsburg 73 @ Bethel 91

Saint John's 43 @ Carleton 62

BYE - Gustavus 


1/26/2005 (Wed)

Saint Mary's 61 @ Augsburg 49

Saint John's 58 @ St. Olaf 45

Gustavus 68 @ Concordia 57

Hamline 64 @ Carleton 70

St. Thomas 69 @ Macalester 64

BYE - Bethel


1/24/2005 (Mon)

Saint John's 51 @ Concordia 67


1/23/2005 (Sun)

Saint Mary's 79 @ Concordia 84


1/22/2005 (Sat)

Hamline 56 @ Gustavus 90

Bethel 73 @ Macalester 78

Carleton 87 @ St. Thomas 77 OT

Augsburg 74 @ St. Olaf 83 OT

Saint John's @ Concordia - PPD to 1/24

BYE - Saint Mary's


1/19/2005 (Wed)

Macalester 87 @ Augsburg 73

Hamline 57 @ Concordia 74

Gustavus 65 @ Saint John's 58

Carleton 73 @ Bethel 77

St. Olaf 54 @ Saint Mary's 64

BYE - St. Thomas


1/17/2005 (Mon)

Concordia 80 @ St. Thomas 94

Macalester 70 @ Gustavus 78

Bethel 82 @ Hamline 73

Saint Mary's 43 @ Carleton 64

Saint John's 80 @ Augsburg 84 OT

BYE - St. Olaf 


1/15/2005 (Sat)

Bethel 82 @ Concordia 83




St. Thomas 70 @ Saint Mary's 41

Augsburg 56 @ Gustavus 63

St. Olaf 55 @ Carleton 76

Hamline 71 @ Saint John's 62

BYE - Macalester 


1/12/2005 (Wed)

St. Thomas 73 @ Bethel 63

Concordia 73 @ Augsburg 76

Saint Mary's 83 @ Hamline 72

Saint John's 45 @ Macalester 66

Gustavus 70 @ St. Olaf 67

BYE - Carleton


1/10/2005 (Mon)

St. Thomas 67 @ Carleton 66


1/8/2005 (Sat)

Macalester 73 @ Carleton 77 OT

Augsburg 71 @ Hamline 79

Gustavus 79 @ Bethel 74

St. Olaf 56 @ St. Thomas 83

Saint John's 83 @ Saint Mary's 71

Concordia 56 @ NDSU 71

BYE - Concordia


1/5/2005 (Wed)

Saint Mary's 57 @ Gustavus 74

Hamline 57 @ Macalester 76

St. Thomas 72 @ Saint John's 43

Carleton 89 @ Concordia 90 OT

Bethel 87 @ St. Olaf 77

BYE - Augsburg 


1/3/2005(Mon)

Macalester 68 @ Concordia 77

Hamline 68 @ St. Olaf 64

Saint Mary's 72 @ Bethel 92

Carleton 81 @ Gustavus 75

St. Thomas 86 @ Augsburg 74

BYE - Saint John's 


12/31/2004 (Fri)

Gustavus 68 @ Pomona Pitzer 57

St. Scholastica 56 @ Saint John's 72

Macalester 40 @ UW-Stout 73


12/30/2004 (Thur)

Gustavus 73 @ Whittier (CA) 77

St. Olaf 58 vs. Luther 43 @ UW-Eau Claire Tourney

Northwestern 77 @ Augsburg 80

Carleton 68 @ Upper Iowa 61 

St. Thomas 71 vs Wartburg 73 @ UW-RF Trn

St. Scholastica @ Saint John's 7:30pm - PPD to 12/31


12/29/2004 (Wed)

St. Olaf 80 vs. Lakeland (WI) 95 @ UW-Eau Claire Trn

St. Thomas 74 vs UW-River Falls 78 @ UW-RF Trn


12/18/2004 (Sat)

St. Scholastica 76 @ Hamline 71

Coe 78 @ Saint John's 60


12/15/2004 (Wed)

North Central 56 @ Augsburg 103


12/14/2004 (Tues)

Concordia 115 @ UM-Morris 108 OT 


12/13/2004 (Mon)

Carleton 82 @ UW-LaCrosse 68




12/12/2004 (Sun)

Saint Mary's 61 @ Dominican 50


12/11/2004 (Sat)

Concordia 52 @ St. Olaf 53

Bethel 82 @ Crown 61

Saint Mary's 79 @ Benedictine 89

St. Cloud St. 73 @ Saint John's 56

St. Thomas 91 @ Winona State 101


12/10/2004 (Fri) 

Presentation 70 @ Saint John's 81


12/9/2004 (Thur)

Concordia 76 @ Saint Mary's 68


12/8/2004 (Wed)

Augsburg 72 @ Carleton 66

Bethel 60 @ Saint John's 65

Gustavus 59 @ St. Thomas 62

St. Olaf 61 @ Macalester 75

Luther 89 @ Hamline 90

BYE - Hamline


12/6/2004 (Mon)

Carleton 76 @ Saint John's 49

Bethel 74 @ Augsburg 55

Hamline 71 @ St. Thomas 77

Saint Mary's 58 @ Macalester 78

BYE - Gustavus


12/4/2004 (Sat) 

Carleton 90 @ Hamline 71

St. Olaf 69 @ Saint John's 67

Augsburg 75 @ Saint Mary's 65

Macalester 42 @ St. Thomas 69

Concordia 57 @ Gustavus 80

BYE - Bethel 


12/3/2004 (Fri)

UM-Morris 79 @ Bethel 112


12/1/2004 (Wed) 

St. Olaf 71 @ Augsburg 86

Gustavus 91 @ Hamline 60

Concordia 79 @ Saint John's 81

Macalester 76 @ Bethel 101

BYE - Saint Mary's 


11/30/2004 (Tues)

Winona St. 71 @ Saint Mary's 40 


11/29/2004 (Mon)

St. Olaf 79 @ Martin Luther 53

Carleton 74 @ Hawaii Pacific 77


11/28/2004 (Sun)

Carthage 57 @ Gustavus 56

11/27/2004 (Sat)

Crown 50 @ St. Olaf 72

Hamline 66 @ Northwestern 78

Macalester 71 @ UW-River Falls 83

Concordia 74 @ Univ. of Dallas 59 (CO Col. Trn.)

Carleton 79 @ Chaminade 82


11/26/2004 (Fri)

Concordia 59 @ Colorado College 64 (CO Col. Trn.)


11/24/2004 (Wed)




Carleton 63 @ Univ. of Hawaii 78


11/23/2004 (Tues)

Luther 69 @ St. Olaf 75 OT

Hamline 66 @ Martin Luther 84

Crown 79 @ Augsburg 69

Bethel 82 @ Central 72

Macalester 68 @ Northwestern 70

Buena Vista 54 @ Gustavus 45 

Saint John's 59 @ UW-River Falls 62


11/22/2004 (Mon)

Mayville 84 @ Concordia 82


11/21/2004 (Sun)

Saint Mary's 61 vs. Southwestern (TX) 72 (U of Chi.
Trn)


11/20/2004 (Sat)

Hamline 90 @ Northland 62

Augsburg 71 vs. Finlandia 72 (UW-Superior Trn)

UW-River Falls 62 @ Bethel 88

Saint Mary's 50 @ U of Chicago 67 (U of Chi. Trn)

Gustavus 88 @ Luther 65

Macalester 74 vs. Grand View 70 (Wartburg Trn)

St. Thomas 62 @ Concordia (Calif.) 76


11/19/2004 (Fri)

Augsburg 57 vs St. Scholastica 58 (UW-Superior Trn)

Martin Luther 63 @ Bethel 101

Macalester 80 @ Wartburg 88 (2OT) Wartburg Trn


